From Bits to Data, from Pipes to Clouds

The network as an asset for convergence of Telecoms, IT and Media into an Internet of Knowledge

4-7 October 2011, Berlin, Germany



Announcing ICIN 2011 Call for Papers

ICIN 2011 Call for Papers now available

The Call for Papers for the ICIN 2011 conference is now available and submissions are open through the EDAS system.

Prospective authors are invited to submit review manuscripts for **ICIN 2011**, to be held in Berlin 4-7 October 2011. Please visit our call for papers online at http://www.icin.biz/cfp or download the call for papers here.

Software-driven, context-aware services delivered and composed in the cloud and on smart devices will continue to transform the user experience and the ICT industry landscape. **ICIN 2011** will bring together technical and business innovators from the ICT industry to share their insight and experience of the technology, service and business transformation ahead.

ICIN 2011 invites submissions of papers or demonstrations from telecom operators, internet service providers, over the top companies, content providers, web companies, user communities and developers as well as from established telecommunication and networking vendors or new companies in the ICT realm that contribute to the on-going discussion from their specific standpoint putting forward requirements, solutions and innovative perspectives whose focus is users and the fulfilment of their requirements.

Submissions should be made electronically through EDAS at http://edas.info/N9791.

The ICIN series of conferences brings together leading telecom and IT experts from industry, universities and government worldwide. ICIN operates on a rigorous peer review process and provides a unique impartial environment for open and honest technical dialogue in the area of intelligent communications services.

Submission deadline: 28 February 2011

Notification of paper acceptance by: 5 May 2011

Final paper: 30 June 2011

You will find instructions and additional information on our web site at http://www.icin.biz.

If you have any questions on topics, content or the selection process, please contact cfp@icin.biz.

Best Regards

Stuart Sharrock, Chairman ICIN International Advisory Board chair@icin.biz

Roberto Minerva, Chairman ICIN Technical Programme Committee cfp@icin.biz

